Skymen Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner with 40,000 Hz Frequency 99L Tank
Capacity and 550X450X400 mm Tank Size
Basic Information
CE, RoHS, ["Ce, Ce, RoHS, RoHS", "Ce,
RoHS"]
1
1500
Product Specification

Printer heads and toner cartridges
Computer keyboards and mice
Mobile phones
Motorcycle radiators
Vehicle differentials
Removal of metal swarf
Surgical equipment
Carburettors and fuel injectors
Gun components
Tattoo needles
Dentures
Heat exchangers
Engine components
Model Comparison
Model Tank Size (mm) Volume (L) Ultrasonic Power (W) Heating Power (W) Transducers
JP-120ST 500×300×250 38 600 1500 12
JP-180ST 500×350×300 53 900 1500 18
JP-240ST 550×400×350 77 1200 3000 24
JP-300ST 550×450×400 99 1500 4500 30
JP-301ST 800×300×400 96 1500 4500 30
JP-360ST 600×500×450 135 1800 4500 36
Product Images
Front view of JP-300ST ultrasonic cleaner
Side view of JP-300ST ultrasonic cleaner
Control panel detail of JP-300ST